Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/27/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO:

06/28/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date Shipping Address:
06/28/2025 11:00 PM | Strike - Same Day Montage Laguna Beach
TBD

** Grand Ballroom

Description
Grand Ballroom

Dining Chairs - Buenos Aires - Chrome
20"W x 22"L x 39"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

‘ Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame
- 20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

Custom Back + Seat Cushion in Dark Brown Velvet

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request

[l Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs
I 4'Wx 18" x 8h

Services

Labor & Delivery + Strike

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Please note, Service charges are subject to change upon final
confirmation
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Eucharis Studio

17951 Sky Park Circle . Suite 35-

M.N.O. Irvine . CA 92614

’

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price
150 $24.00
150 $24.00
150 $20.40
2 $1,020.00
2 $264.00

Total Grand Ballroom

1 $3,160.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$3,600.00

$3,600.00

$3,060.00

$2,040.00

$528.00

$12,828.00

$3,160.00

$12,828.00
$3,160.00
$769.68
$384.84
$1,218.66
($0.00)
$18,361.18
($0.00)
$18,361.18
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