

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

06/27/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install 06/28/2025 09:00 AM | Event Date 06/28/2025 11:00 PM | Strike - Same Day TBD PO: Shipping Address: Montage Laguna Beach

** Grand Ballroom

IN-0007800

Eucharis Studio 17951 Sky Park Circle . Suite 35-M.N.O. Irvine . CA 92614

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

,

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Grand Ballroom					
	Dining Chairs - Buenos Aires - Chrome	150	\$24.00	Т	\$3,600.00
T	20"W x 22"L x 39"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request				
	Dining Chairs - Vancouver - Chrome Frame	150	\$24.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	20"W x 21"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request				
	Custom Back + Seat Cushion in Dark Brown Velvet	150	\$20.40	Т	\$3,060.00
	Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'	2	\$1,020.00	т	\$2,040.00
	8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request				
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 4' X 8'h - Metal W/ Legs	2	\$264.00	Т	\$528.00
	4'W x 18" x 8'h				
		Total Grand Ballroom			\$12,828.00
Services					
	Labor & Delivery + Strike	1	\$3,160.00		\$3,160.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total F			Total Produ	cts:	\$12,828.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$3,160.00
lease ready the contract and sign it		Wear & Tear (6.00%):			\$769.68 \$384.84
Notes	otes		Packing (3.00%):		
lease note , Service charges are subject to change upon final onfirmation		Taxes : Discounts:		\$1,218.66 (\$0.00)	
		Total:			(\$0.00) \$18,361.18
			Payme		(\$0.00)